
 
 

TRAINING 
 

1st XV and U18/U16 
Tuesday  1830-2030 (approx) 

Thursday  1830-2030 (approx)  
 

S1/2 
 

Tuesday  18:30 – 20:30  
Sunday  10:00 – 12:00 

 

Minis (P4-P7)  
 

Sunday  10:00 – 12:00 
 

Micros (P1-3)  
 

Sunday  11:00-12:00 
 

Summer Family Touch Rugby 
          (no boots, P1 up) 
 

Tuesday 18:30 to 19:30 
 

The club requests that all players  coming 
to training are changed and ready to play 

at their set starting times. 
 

Any new or existing players are 
welcome to come along and try.... 

                    

Welcome to 
Moray Rugby Club 

 
 

Here at Moray Rugby club, we are 
committed to giving as many players 

as we can the chance to play 
competitive rugby, to develop their 
team-work skills, fitness, and above 

all enjoy themselves. 

Moray has always been known for its 
exciting running rugby and players, 

past and present, continue to 
encourage and promote this approach. 
The sense of fair play, sportsmanship 

and friendship is at the heart of all 
Moray's rugby and we aim to provide a 

platform for all children who want to 
play rugby in an environment that is 

both safe and enjoyable.  Moray is an 
open Community Club and as such all 

are welcome to come down to 
Morriston and be a part of the rugby 

culture both on and off the field of play 

 

Coach Contacts 
 
 

Senior - Steve Morrison 
morrisonstev@aol.com 

 

Youth – Andy Steven 
youth-convenor@morayrfc.co.uk 

 

Mini-Micro – Rosie Hoskison 
mini-micro@morayrfc.co.uk 

 

Veteran – George Whitecross 
George.Whitecross@moray.gov.uk 

 
 

Coaching Standards 
 
 

All our coaches undertake the annual 
IRB Rugby Ready Course. 

 

Many have also qualified to UKCC 
Level 1 and Level 2. 

 

They are also vetted through Protection 
of Vulnerable Groups (PVG) scheme to 

work with young people. 
 

First aid training can be provided. 
 

If you are an ex-player or 
enthusiastic parent and want to help 

out, either through coaching or 
being a referee please let us know. 

 
 
 
 

Moray Council/SRU 
Development Officer 

George 
Whitecross 

 
 
 
 



 
CLUB OFFICIALS   2014-2015  

HE     
President - Billy Adams 

president@morayrfc.co.uk 
Vice-President - Fraser Andrews 

membership@morayrfc.co.uk 
Treasurer - Iain Ednie 

treasurer@morayrfc.co.uk 
Secretary - Gordon Cox   

secretary@morayrfc.co.uk 
Captain - John Westmacott 

captain@morayrfc.co.uk 
Vice-Captain – Chris Clarke  

vice-captain@morayrfc.co.uk 
Youth Convenor - Andy Steven 

youth-convenor@morayrfc.co.uk 
Mini/Micro Convener - Rosie Hoskison 

mini-micro@morayrfc.co.uk 
Fixture Secretary - James Taylor 

fixtures@morayrfc.co.uk 
Sponsorship - Mark Dunscombe 

sponsorship@morayrfc.co.uk 
Membership - Fraser Andrews 

membership@morayrfc.co.uk 
CPO – Joan Hall 

cpo@morayrfc.co.uk 
 

Membership Rates 2014/15 
 

 Full & 1st XV      £50* 
Veteran   £20 
U18/U16/S1-2                £25 
Mini (P4-P7)/Micro (P1-P3) £25 
Parental & Social  £20 
Family    £80 

(1 Full*+1social/Parental+3xyouth) 
[* entitles member to full voting rights] 

 

 

Club Address 

Moray Rugby Football Club,  
Morriston Park, 

Borough Briggs Road 
ELGIN,  
Moray  

IV30 1AP 

 

 

 

 

Club Facilities 
 

We boast a full bar and catering facility in our 
Clubhouse. There are also big screen TV 

facilities to watch all the big matches. 
 

 
 

Contact Us: 
 

Website:     www.morayrfc.co.uk  
Facebook: www.facebook.com/moray.rfc  
Twitter:      @MorayRugbyClub  
 

 

MORAY R.F.C 
 

 
 

 
 

Moray RFC is a club that has been going 
from strength to strength in recent years. 

As such, we are always delighted to 
welcome new faces and aim to develop 

each player's potential through the support 
and instruction given by our coaching staff. 
We place a high priority on teamwork and 

aim to create an environment in which 
attractive rugby is combined with a real 
enjoyment of the sport, no matter what 

age. Whether you have ambitions to play 
serious rugby or just looking to be a social 

player, you will be made more than 
welcome at Moray. 

 
Brochure kindly sponsored by 

 
 

 
 


